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Zellweger Ernst
Zellweger Carmen

Fankhauser Andreas
Schweizer Andreas

Bruschweiler Joel
Zellweger Ralf

Schulthess Renato
Siegenthaler Roger

Pfister Gerold
Wehle Marianne
Ryter Marcel
Haag Stefan
Nikles Ralph
Koch Melanie
Winzeler Simon
Marti Erich
Brilisauer Lukas
Gotti Michael
Wegmann Willi
Steiner Samuel
Mdaller Heinz
Felder David
Engler Marianne
Schweizer Erwin
Felder Walter
Trapani Salvatore

Gantenbein Andreas

Blchel Marianne
Merki Michael
Muiller Raffael
Meier Astrid
Blhrer Armin
Senn Manuel
Raschle Richard
Schneider Martin
Schmid Edi
Eugster Markus

Frischknecht Werner

Steiger Niklaus
Barbagallo Nicole

Verein
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Rumlang ASV

Horgen ASV
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Steinhausen ASG
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Stadtschitzen Burgdorf
Kriechenwil ASG
Degersheim ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Frutigen ASG
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Ebnat-Kappel ASV
Goldach ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Frutigen ASG

Goldach ASV
Au-Widnau SG
Frauenfeld ASV
Stadtschutzen Burgdorf
Egg ASV

Steinhausen ASG
Schaffhausen AS
Stadtschutzen Burgdorf
Steinhausen ASG
Frauenfeld ASV
Au-Widnau SG
Au-Widnau SG
Rimlang ASV

Stein ASV
Herisau-Waldstatt ASV
Schaffhausen AS
Horgen ASV
Nurensdorf ASV
Frutigen ASG
Frauenfeld ASV
Au-Widnau SG

Horgen ASV

Rimlang ASV
Turbenthal ASV

Jg. P1
1962 100
1994 100
1977 98
1993 99
1993 96
1993 98
1960 99
1995 97
1961 98
1969 98
1980 99
1965 97
1996 99
1994 97
1972 99
1962 97
1996 96
1992 97
1970 95
1966 98
1959 94
1990 94
1970 95
1962 96
1961 90
1962 94
1978 95
1967 98
1962 94
1992 98
2002 95
1965 91
2002 89
1964 91
1971 88
1976 93
1964 93
1950 92
1949 87
1980 82

P2
100
99
100
99
100
99
99
100
98
100

P3
99
99
99
99
100
100
99
97
99
97
98
100
99
100

P4
99
100
100
100
100
99
99
100
98
98
100

quali- abge-
fiziert meldet

Total

398 JA

398 JA

397 JA

397 JA

396 JA

396 JA

396 JA

394 JA

393 JA

393 JA

392 JA
392 JA

390 JA

390 JA

389 JA

389 JA
388 JA

388 JA

386 JA

385 JA

382 IA
381 JA

381 JA

381 JA

380 JA

379 JA

379 JA

379 JA

378 IA
378 JA

376 JA

375 JA

375 JA

374 JA
373

372

371 JA
369

359
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